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DESCRIPTION

RGT-24LPG Two Burner Griddle LPG
Two Burner Heavy Duty Griddle Top With Removable Plate
Stainless Steel Construction

LPG Gas

Two Heavy Duty 29.52Mj Burners

Quick Heating/Recovery

Steel Grilling Surface

Auto Ignition & Flame Failure Shut-Off

S/S Drip Tray

Sturdy Adjustable Feet, Adjustable Height 45 mm
60.4 Mj/H Total; %" Gas Inlet

Matching stand: QR-24-S

* LPG Model Or Option Kit Not Available In New Zealand

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

RGT-24ELPG TWO BURNER GRIDDLE
LPG

Heavy Duty Griddle Top with removable plate
Stainless steel construction

LPG gas

Sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm

Auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

90

610
850
420
710
940
540

60M)/h

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



