

# RGT-24ELPG TWO BURNER GRIDDLE LPG

Heavy Duty Griddle Top with removable plate

Stainless steel construction

LPG gas

Sturdy adjustable feet, adjustable height 45 mm

Auto ignition & flame failure shut-off

Image is for illustrative purposes only © F.E.D.

#### **DESCRIPTION**

## **RGT-24LPG Two Burner Griddle LPG**

## **Two Burner Heavy Duty Griddle Top With Removable Plate**

#### **Stainless Steel Construction**

LPG Gas
Two Heavy Duty 29.52Mj Burners
Quick Heating/Recovery
Steel Grilling Surface
Auto Ignition & Flame Failure Shut-Off
S/S Drip Tray
Sturdy Adjustable Feet, Adjustable Height 45 mm
60.4 Mj/H Total; 3/4" Gas Inlet
Matching stand: QR-24-S

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

NET WEIGHT (KG)	90
WIDTH (MM)	610
DEPTH (MM)	850
HEIGHT (MM)	420
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	710
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	940
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	540
POWER	60MJ/h

<sup>\*</sup> LPG Model Or Option Kit Not Available In New Zealand

<sup>\*</sup>Specifications are subject to change without notice.